SportsBottle 1L Natural

Nad nAgi@d or type unknown

THE TRANSLUCENT BODY OF THIS LARGE SPORTS BOTTLE
MAKES A GREAT BACKGROUND FOR ITS LARGE PRINT AREA,
ALSO ALLOWING YOU TO EASILY SEE HOW MUCH DRINK YOU
HAVE LEFT. FLIP LID OPTION +20P.

HEIGHT

CAPACITY

WEIGHT

BOXED IN

MATERIAL

255mm
1000ml
1229
112
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